ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE
P
O
LY
D
R
Y
C

which just exceeds the length needed for the bulk.
4.The diameter of the required duct can be read from the
left hand column.
POLYDRY VERTICAL ON-FLOOR SYSTEM
Polydry vertical pedestals are a low cost
solution to cooling and conditioning most floor
stored crops.
Each unit consists of a perforated body
section, reducing cone and extension ducts.
Base plates are included in 300mm pedestals.
All components are made from a food grade
high density polyethylene or polypropylene
material.
PEDESTALS
Description Size (mm) Code
1.2m x 300mm lower section to 2 x 1m x 100mm extension pipes 300 to 100 PYV3001002
1.2m x 300mm lower section to 2 x 1m x 150mm extension pipes 300 to 150 PYV3001502
1.2m x 450mm lower section to 3 x 1m x 150mm extension pipes 450 to 150 PYV4501503
Crop
Base plate
Extension ducts
Reducing cone

1.0m
1.0m
100mm
1.2m
300mm
PYV3001002
1.0m
1.0m
150mm
1.2m
PYV3001502
300mm
Pedestals with other lower section lengths can be manufactured on request.
EXTENSION DUCTS
Description Size (mm) Code
1m x 100mm 100 PYV100X1
1m x 150mm 150 PYV150X1
2m x 150mm 150 PYV150X2
EXTENSION COUPLERS
Description Size (mm) Code
100mm 100 CRD100
150mm 150 CRD150